DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE
CLASS: B. SC.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT#
ANJALI SI NGH
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 155014 SC F 1 6.907.50 P

151506 6.90 6. 55

MAI TRl  VERVA

5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 155056 SC F 1 5756.71 P
151549 5.175.79

NI SHA DI WAKAR
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 155070 SC F 1 5.406.11 P
151563 4.925.08

RAKSHA UPADHYAY
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 155086 GN F 1 5.425.28 R
151579 4.91

SANJAY KUVAR
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 155101 SsC M 1 532560 R
151594 5.03

ADARSH BANSAL
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165002 GN M 1 8.469.29 P
160450 8.918.60

ADI TI SARASWAT
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165003 GN F 1 8.728.04 P
160451 8.238.53

Al HASAS YADU
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165004 BC M 1 7.697.80 P

160452 5.935.84
AJAY AGARWAL
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165005 N M 1 7.277.25 P
160453 7.99 8. 67
AJAY RAJ
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165006 GN M 1 6.887.37 P
160454 7.548.21

AKANKSHA M SHRA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165007 GN F 1 6.237.04 P
160455 7.006.78

AKANKSHA S| NGH
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165008 GN F 1 7.657.86 P
160456 7.057.28

MAMAO1
PHM01
PHVA05

CHWA01
CHWA05
MAMAO4

MAMAO1
PHVWA01
PHV405

CHW01
CHVA05
MAMAO4

ECMA01
ECMA05
MAMAO4

BOWO1
BOWA05
CHWVA04

BOWO1
BOWA05
ZOva04

CcSmio1
CSM405
MAMAO4

MAMAO1
PHW01
PHVA05

MAMAO1
PHVWA01
PHV405

BOW01
BOWM05
ZOwva04

CHW101
CHWA05
MAMAO4
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CONSOLI DATED CHART

. 75 MAMA02
. 25 PHWA02
. 00 CAC491
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. 75 CHWA02
. 00 MVAMAO1
.00 CAC491
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. 75 MAWVA02
. 50 PHVA02
. 00 CAC491
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. 00 CAC491

. 75 ECVA02
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.00 CAC491

8. 75 BOw02

10. 00 CHw401

9. 25 CHW05

. 50 BOWO02
.00 ZOw01
. 00 ZOWA05
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. 50 CSw402
. 00 VAVA01
. 00 CAC491
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. 25 VAWA02
. 50 PHWA02
.00 CAC491
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8. 25 MAMA02
8. 75 PHWVA02

10. 00 CAC491

7.00 BOw02
6. 00 zZOW01
7.50 ZOW05

7.75 CHWA02
7.00 MAMAO1

10. 00 CAC491

. 00 MVAMAO1*

. 00 MVAMAO1*
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. 75 MAVA03
. 00 PHWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 00 CHWA03
. 25 MAWMA02
. 00 X491

. 00 MVAMAO3
. 00 PHWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 50 CHW403
. 25 VAWVA02
. 00 GKC491

. 25 ECWA03
. 50 MAMAO2*
. 00 X491

. 25 BOWH03
. 00 CHW402
. 00 CAC491

. 00 BOWH03
. 25 ZOW02
. 00 CAC491

. 75 CSVA03
. 25 VAWVA02
. 00 GKC491

. 00 MVAMA03
. 00 PHWA03
. 00 &XC491

. 50 MAMA03
. 50 PHWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 00 BOWH03
. 00 ZOW02
. 00 CAC491

. 25 CHW403
. 50 MAMA02
. 00 GKC491
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. 75 MAMA04
.25 PHW04 B
.00

. 25 CHW04 A
.50 MAMA03 D
.00

. 25 VAWH04
.75 PHW04 C
.00

.50 CHW04 B-
. 25 VAMA03* E
.00

.50 ECWVi04 B
. 75 MVAMA03 D
.00

.25 BOWH04 A
.00 CHW403 A-
. 00 GKC491

.75 BOWH04 A
.25 ZOW03  A-
. 00 GKC491

.50 CSMA04  A-
. 75 MVAMA03 D
.00

. 50 VAMA04
.00 PHWVA04 A
.00

. 75 VAWVH04
.25 PHWVA04 B
.00

.00 BOWM04 C
.25 ZOW03 A-
. 00 GKC491

.75 CHW04 A-
.50 MAMA03 C
.00

Jul -2018 PAGE: 1
SESSI ON:  2017- 2018
SEM 4
CGPA

A- 9.00 6.98
B 8. 00

B- 9.25 5.89
C 4.50

B 8.00 5.41

D 5.50
B- 7.00
ABS 1.50
B 8. 00
B 4.25
A- 9.75 8.82
B- 8. 50
A- 9.00
A- 9.75 8.38
D 7.75
A 10.00

B- 8.50 6.88
A- 4.50

C 50
B- 6.25 6.76
D- 7.50
B 8. 00
A- 9.00 7.49
A- 6. 75



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE
CLASS: B. SC.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT#
AM T CHAUHAN
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165010 GN M 1 7.148.52 P

160458 7.48 7. 38

AM T KUVAR

5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165011 SC M 1 7.737.43 P
160459 8.09 8. 15

ANKI T PATI YAL
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165013 GNM 1 7.197.07 P
160460 8.217.96

ANSHUL YADAV
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165014 BC M 1 7.977.94 P
160461 8.00 8. 14

ANUPAM KUVAR
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165015 BC M 1 7.787.09 P
160462 7.477.68

ANURAG SI NGH GOUR
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165016 GN M 1 6.616.64 P
160463 5.396. 83

ANURAG YADAV
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165017 BC M 1 6.946.88 P

160464 6.307.84
APOCRAV AGARWAL
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165018 AN M 1 F
160465

ARUNDHI TA MEHROTRA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165019 GN F 1 8.558.75 P
160466 7.967.95

ARZOO M TTAL
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165020 GN F 1 8.208.28 P

160467 7.18 8. 05
ARZCOO S| NGH
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165021 GN F 1 6.306.58 P
160468 6.416.54

ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165022 GN M 1 7.747.41 P
160469 8.007.61

BOWA01
BOWM05
CHW04

MAMAO1
PHWA01
PHM05

MAMAO1
PHWA01
PHVA05

csmao1l
CSMA05
MAMAO4

MAMAO1
PHWA01
PHMA05

CHwWA01
CHW05
ZOW04

MAMAO1
PHVWA01
PHV405

CSma01*
CSM405*
MAMAO4*

CHWA01
CHWA05
ZOW04

CHwWA01
CHW05
MAMAO4

BOWO1
BOWA05
ZOva04

MAMAO1
PHM01
PHVA05

CONSOLI DATED CHART

7.50 BOwM02 B- C
10. 00 CHw01 B- C
8. 00 CHW05 B-

9.00 MAMEO2 B C
8. 75 PHWM02 B- C

10. 00 CAC491 B
9.00 MAMEO2 B B
7.25 PHW02 B B-
4. 00 CAC491 B
8.25Ccsmi02 B- C
9.00 MAMAO1 B A
8. 00 CAC491 B
8.50 MMME02 C C
6. 50 PHW02 B- C
7.00 CAC491 B
5.75CHw02 B- C
9.00z0w01 B- C
7.00 zOV405 B
8.50 MAM402 B- B-
7.50 PHMB02 B C
7.00 CAC491 B
0. 00 CSM402* F  ABS
0. 00 MAMAO1* F  ABS
0. 00 CAC491 B-
8.25CHw02 B B-
8.00 zOw01 B- A-
7.50 ZzZOV4A05 B

8.00CHw02 B- B
8.00 MMMAO1 B B

10. 00 CAC4A91 B-
6.00BOWMO2 D C
6. 00 zOw01 B- B-
7.50 ZOW05 A-
8.25 MvAM402 B- C
5.75 PHWM02 B- D
5. 00 CAC491 B
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. 50 BOWA03
. 75 CHW402
. 00 CAC491

. 50 MAMAO3
. 75 PHWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 00 MVAMAO3
. 75 PHWA03
. 00 X491

. 50 CSWMA03
. 25 MAMA02
. 00 GKC491

. 75 MAMAO3
. 50 PHWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 75 CHW403
. 75 ZOWA02
. 00 CAC491

. 00 MVAMAO3
. 50 PHWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 00 CSMA03*
. 00 VAMAO2*
. 00 GKC491*

. 75 CHW403
. 50 ZOW02
.00 CAC491

. 25 CHW403
. 00 MAMAO2
. 00 X491

. 25 BOWHO03
.00 ZOw402
. 00 CAC491

. 50 VAMA03
. 00 PHWA03
. 00 GKC491

B-
B-

A-
B-

w >
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ABS
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. 75 BOW04
. 00 CHW403
. 00 GKC491

. 25 MAMA04
. 25 PHWH04
.00

. 00 MVAVA04
. 00 PHWH04
.00

. 00 Cswi04
. 50 MAMAO3
.00

. 25 MAMA04
. 00 PHWH04
.00

. 75 CHwW04
. 25 ZOWA03
.00 X491

. 50 MVAMA04
. 75 PHVA04
.00

. 00 CSMA04*
. 00 MVAMVAO3*
.00

. 75 CHW04
. 75 ZOWA03
. 00 &XC491

. 50 CHwW04
. 75 MAMAO3
.00

. 75 BOW04
.00 ZOW403
. 00 GKC491

. 25 MAMA04
. 25 PHWH04
.00

09-Jul -2018 PAGE: 2

SESSI ON:  2017- 2018

SEM 4

CGPA

A- B 8.75 7.65
B- C 6. 50
B 8. 00

A 10.00 7.83

A 10.00 7.57

A 10.00 7.50

B- 7.25 6.41
A- E- 7.00

B 8. 00

A 10.00 7.00
B C 7.50

B A 8.25 8.33
A C 8.75
B 8. 00

A A 9.00 7.96
B- A 7.75

CcC B 6.25 6.46
B E 6. 25
B 8. 00

A 10.00 7.67



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE

CLASS: B. SC.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT#

ASTHA S| NGH

5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165024 SC F 1 7.308.70 P
160471 7.718. 47

ASTHA GAUTAM
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165025 GN F 1 6.808.36 P
160472 7.107.52

CHANDRAVI R SI NGH
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165026 &GN M 1 6.257.11 P
160473 6.00 7. 65

CH TRA SHARVA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165027 GN F 1 7.618.04 P
160474 8. 05 8. 32

DEBADI TYA CHAKRABORTY
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165028 GN M 1 7.678.41 P
160475 6.98 7. 48

DEEKSHA AGARWAL
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165029 GN F 1 7.515.32 P
160476 8.638.71

DEEKSHA GAUTAM
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165030 GN F 1 8.448.44 P

160477 8.429.06
DEEKSHA RANI
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165031 GN F 1 7.898.69 P
141669 7.857.86

DEEKSHA SI NGH JADON
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165032 GN F 1 8.078.95 P
120047 7.77 8.50

DEEPAK MAHOR
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165033 SC M 1 7.707.94 P
160478 8.538.68

DEEPAK SHAKYA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165034 BC M 1 7.715.21 P
160479 5.467.85

DEVENDRA S| NGH
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165035 BC M 1 6.484.95 P
160480 5.33 6. 67

BOWA01
BOWM05
ZOwva04

CHW101
CHWA05
Z0va04

CHWA01
CHWA05
ZOW04

CHwWA01
CHW05
ZOW04

BOWO1
BOWA05
CHWVA04

BOWO1
BOWA05
ZOva04

CHW01
CHVA05
MAMAO4

CHWA01
CHWA05
ZOW04

CHwWA01
CHW05
ZOW04

MAMAO1
PHVWA01
PHV405

CcSmio1
CSM405
MAMAO4

MAMAO1
PHW01
PHVA05

B-
B-

C-
C-
B-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

8.50 BOwM02 A- B-
9.00z0W01 A- B
9. 00 ZOW05 A-
6.75 CHw02 B- B-
7.00 zOW01 B- B-
8. 75 ZOw05 B
6.50 CHwW02 B- C
9.00z0w01 B D
8. 75 ZzOv405 A
8.75CHw02 B- B
9.00z0w01 B A
9. 25 ZOV405 B
8.00 BOWM0O2 C B-
7.00CHw01 B- D
9. 75 CHW05 B

8.75B0WM02 B C
10. 00 zOWM01 A A
8. 75 ZOw05 A-

8.75CHw02 A- C
8.00 MAMAO1L A A
B

10. 00 CAC491
7.50 CHwW02 B- B-
8.00z0Ow01 B A-
7.25 Z0vV405 B
8.75CHw02 B- B
8.00z0w01 B A-
9. 00 zZOW405 A-
9.25MAMI02 B B
7.75 PHVA02 A- B-
7.00 CAC491 B
4.75CSM402 B C
9.00 MAMAOL A A

10. 00 CAC491 B
6.50 MAMEO2 B D
6.50 PHW02 C E
7.00 CAC4A91 B
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. 50 BOWA03
. 75 ZOWA02
. 00 CAC491

. 00 CHWA03
. 00 ZzOW02
. 00 CAC491

. 50 CHW403
. 00 ZOW402
.00 CAC491

. 25 CHW403
. 50 ZOW02
. 00 CAC491

. 50 BOWH03
. 25 CHW102
. 00 CAC491

. 50 BOWH03
. 75 ZOWA02
. 00 CAC491

. 25 CHW403
. 00 MAMA02
. 00 GKC491

. 00 CHWA03
. 25 ZOWA02
.00 CAC491

. 25 CHW403
. 25 ZOWA02
. 00 CAC491

. 00 MVAMAO3
. 50 PHWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 50 CSMA03
. 75 MAWVA02
. 00 GKC491

. 00 MVAMA03
. 25 PHWA03
. 00 X491

A-
A-

A-
A-

B-
A-

A-
A-

C-
C-
B-

B-
E-

o o Ul 0 N © o0~~~ ~N N~ o N 0

00 00

00 ~

00 00

~N 0o,
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. 00 BOWH04
.50 ZOW403
. 00 GKC491

. 00 CHW104
. 75 ZOVA03
. 00 GKC491

. 25 CHwW04
. 75 ZOWA03
. 00 X491

. 00 CHwW04
. 75 ZOWA03
. 00 X491

. 75 BOW04
. 50 CHWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 75 BOW04
. 50 ZOWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 00 CHW104
. 00 MVAMA03
.00

. 25 CHwW04
. 50 ZOW403
. 00 &XC491

. 00 CHW04
. 50 ZOW403
. 00 GKC491

. 00 MVAMA04
. 00 PHVA04
.00

. 50 CSwv404
. 00 MVAMA03
.00

. 25 VAWVH04
. 75 PHWA04
.00

09-Jul -2018 PAGE: 3

SESSI ON:  2017- 2018
SEM 4

CGPA
A A 9.00 8.06

B A 8.25 7.47
A C 8. 00

B 8. 00
B- A 7.50 6.78
A D 8.50

A- 9. 00
A A 9.25 8.00
A- D 7.75

A- 9. 00
A- B 8.75 7.68
B- B 7.25

A- 9.00
A A 9.00 7.44
A C 9. 00

A- 9.00

A A 9.75 8.59
A A 9.00

B A 8.25 8.10
A D 8.25

A- 9. 00
A A .00 8.35

>
W
© ©©
a1
o

.00

B- B 7.25 6.56
A A 9.25

A 10.00 5.85
B A 8. 50



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE
CLASS: B. SC.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT#

DHEERAJ KUMAR

5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165037 BC M 1 8.348.03 P
160481 9. 03 8. 46

DHEERAJ KUVAR SHARVA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165038 GN M 1 7.906.93 P
160482 8.408.10

DHRUV PRAKASH SI NGH
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165039 SC M 1 7.166.59 P
160483 7.387.94

DI NESH KUVAR
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165041 BC M 1 5.446.80 P

160485 4.315.55
HEMA RAJPUT
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165042 BC F 1 7.888.91 P
160486 7.818.36

HEMLATA MEENA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165043 ST F 1 7.417.75 P

160487 7.507.92

H MANI  YADAV

5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165044 BC F 1 9.239.53 P
160488 8.558.63

H MANSHU

5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165045 SC M 1 6.326.43 P
160489 6.19 6. 89

H MANSHU DEV SI NGH
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165046 GN M 1 7.787.29 P
160490 7.607.35

H MANSHU GOSWAM
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165047 BC M 1 7.356.95 P
160491 6.777.32

I SHANT KUVAR GAUTAM
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165048 SC M 1 5.916.22 P
160492 5.805.73

JAGRI TI ' YADUVANSHI
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165049 BC F 1 7.618.39 P
160493 8.117.65

MAMAO1
PHM01
PHVA05

MAMAO1
PHW01
PHVA05

csma01l
CSMA05
MAMA 04

CHW01
CHVA05
MAMAO4

BOWO1
BOW05
ZOW04

MAMAO1
PHWA01
PHVA05

BOWO1
BOWA05
CHWA04

MAMAO1
PHM01
PHVA05

MAMAO1
PHW01
PHVA05

MAMAO1
PHVWA01
PHV405

MAMAO1
PHM01
PHVA05

MAMAO1
PHW01
PHVA05

B-
B-

B-
C-
A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

9.25MMA02 B B
7.50 PHW02 B- C
7.00 CAC491 B
8.50 MMM402 B C
8.00 PHWO02 B- C
9. 00 CAC491 B

7.25Csm02 B- G
8.00 MvAMAOL A A
10. 00 CAC491 B

5.75CHw02 G D
6.00 MMMIO1 D C
10. 00 CAC491 B

8.75BOWM02 B D
10. 00 zOWM0O1 A- A-
8. 25 ZzOw405 A-

9.00 MMA0O2 B- C
7.75PHVM02 B E
9. 00 CAC491 B

9.75BOWM0O2 A C
10.00 CHW01 A- B
8. 50 CHW05 A-

7.25 MMME02 C C
5.75 PHW02 C D
9. 00 CAC491 B

7.25 MAMA0O2 C B-
7.25PHWM02 C C

10. 00 CAC491 B
8.50 MAMM02 C B-
6.25 PHW02 C C
9. 00 CAC491 B
4.50 MMMHAO2 D D
4. 75 PHWA02 C E
9. 00 CAC491 B
7.00 MMMMO2 B C
7.25PHW02 B D
9. 00 CAC491 B-
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. 00 MAMAO3
. 50 PHWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 50 MVAMA03
. 50 PHWA03
. 00 X491

. 50 CSWM403
. 25 MAMA02
. 00 GKC491

. 50 CHW403
. 25 VAWVA02
. 00 GKC491

. 00 BOWH03
. 00 ZOW402
.00 CAC491

. 75 MAVAO3
. 50 PHWA03
.00 X491

. 75 BOWH03
. 75 CHW402
. 00 CAC491

. 00 MAMAO3
. 25 PHWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 25 VAWVA03
. 00 PHWA03
. 00 &XC491

. 25 MAWMA03
. 75 PHVA03
. 00 GKC491

. 25 VAVA03
. 00 PHWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 25 VAWVA03
. 00 PHWA03
. 00 X491

W >

B-
B-

10.
. 00 PHWH04
10.

(o~

00 ~

00 MAMAO4

00

. 50 VAWVH04
. 00 PHWH04
.00

. 75 CSwvA04
. 25 MAMA03
.00

. 00 CHW104
. 25 VAWVA03
.00

. 50 BOW04
. 50 ZOW403
. 00 X491

. 00 MVAVA04
. 75 PHW04
.00

. 75 BOW04
. 00 CHW403
. 00 GKC491

. 25 MAMA04
. 75 PHWA04
.00

. 00 VAMA04
. 50 PHW04
.00

. 00 MVAMA04
. 25 PHWA04
.00

. 00 MAMAO4
. 75 PHWA04
.00

. 50 VAMA04
. 00 PHWH04
.00

09-Jul -2018 PAGE: 4

SESSI ON:  2017- 2018
SEM 4

CGPA
A 10.00 8.44

A 10.00 7.79

A B 9.50 7.24
B- A 7.50

D B- 4.75

A- B 8.75 8.27
A- B- 8. 50
A 10.00

A 10.00 7.65
A A 9.00

A A 9.75 9.02
B B 8. 00
A- 9.00

A 10.00 6.46

B 8.00 7.50

A 10.00 7.10

A- 9.00 5.93
A A 9.00

A B 875



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE
CLASS: B. SC.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT#
JAPNEET KAUR WADHWA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165050 GN F 1 9.759.55 P

160494 9.119.48

JI Bl LUKCSE

5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165051 GN F 1 8.559.22 P
160495 8.8009. 20

JUH VERVA

5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165052 BC F 1 7.998.66 P
160496 8.518.44

KAJAL DAYAL

5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165053 SC F 1 6.405.88 P
160497 7.16 7. 37

KAVAL TALI YAN
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165054 BC M 1 6.256.76 P
160498 5.606.75

KARUNA KUVARI
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165055 &GN F 1 7.517.77 P

160499 8.46 8. 16
KEERTI HARI T
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165056 SC F 1 6.136.77 P
160500 6.26 6. 27
KIRTI HARIT
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165057 SC F 1 8.618.26 P
160501 8.638.98
KOVAL SI NGH
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165058 SC F 1 8.308.07 P
160502 8.48 8. 62

KRATI KA KUSHWAHA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165059 BC F 1 9.098.94 P
160503 9.3909.22

KRI SHNA KANT YADAV
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165060 BC M 1 7.537.57 P

160504 7.147.78

KRI Tl

5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165061 GN F 1 9.539.63 P
160505 8.889.56

CcSmio1
CSM405
MAMAO4

BOWO1
BOW05
ZOW04

BOWO1
BOWM05
ZOW04

BOWO1
BOWA05
ZOv404

CHwA01
CHWA05
ZOva04

CHW01
CHVA05
ZOwva04

MAMAO1
PHWA01
PHMA05

MAMAO1
PHWA01
PHVA05

MAMAO1
PHWA01
PHVA05

CHW01
CHWA05
Z0va04

Csma01
CSMA05
MAMAO4

CHwA01
CHWH05
MAMA 04

C-
B-

w >

A-
B-

A-
A
A

CONSOLI DATED CHART

8.50 Csm402 A A
10. 00 MAMEO1L A A
10. 00 CAC491 B

9.50 BOWM02 A- C
10. 00 zOWMO1L A A-

9. 75 ZOV405 A
8.75BOWM02 B D
9.00z0M401 A- B
9. 25 ZOV405 A-
7.75BOWM02 C D
8.00z0w401 B B
7.25 ZOw405 B
6.50 CHw02 B- D
7.00 zOv401 B- C
8. 00 zZOwW05 B
7.25 CHw02 B- B-
8.00z0OwW01 B A-
9. 75 ZOW05 A-
5.75MAM402 C D
6.50 PHW02 C E-
9. 00 CAC491 B-

10. 00 MAMAO2 A- A-
8.50 PHW02 A- B

10. 00 CAC4A91 B
9.25 MAMI0O2 B B-
7.50 PHWA02 A- C
9. 00 CAC491 B
9.75 CHw02 A- B-
8.00z0w01 A A
9. 50 ZOW05 A
7.00 Csma02 B- C
8.00 MAMIO1 B B
9. 00 CAC491 B
9.75CHwW02 A B-

10. 00 MAMAO1 A A

10. 00 CAC491 B

[eclNerle)] o 00 Ul © 00~

O 00~

00 00 ©

00 00 ~

00 00 O

. 00 CSMA03
. 00 MAMAO2
. 00 GKC491

. 00 BOWA03
. 75 ZOWA02
.00 CAC491

. 00 BOWA03
. 75 ZOWA02
. 00 CAC491

. 50 BOWH03
. 00 ZOW02
. 00 CAC491

. 25 CHW403
. 75 ZOVA02
. 00 CAC491

. 00 CHWA03
. 25 ZOW02
. 00 CAC491

. 75 MAMAO3
. 75 PHWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 00 MVAMAO3
. 75 PHWA03
. 00 X491

. 75 MAMAO3
. 00 PHVAO3
. 00 GKC491

. 50 CHW403
10.
10.

00 zOw402
00 CAC491

. 50 CSWA03
. 00 MAMAO2
. 00 X491

. 25 CHW403
. 00 MAMAO2
. 00 GKC491

> >

A
B
A

10.
9.
10.

o O U1 ~N~NOo o 00 ©O O

0 N

00 Csmi04
50 MAMAO3
00

. 50 BOW04
. 25 ZOWA03
. 00 X491

. 00 BOW04
. 25 ZOWA03
. 00 X491

. 50 BOW04
. 50 ZOWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 25 CHW04
.25 ZOWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 25 CHW04
. 75 ZOWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 00 MAMAO4
. 50 PHWH04
.00

. 00 MVAVA04
. 25 PHW04
.00

. 25 VAWH04
. 00 PHVA04
.00

. 00 CHW104
. 25 ZOW03
. 00 GKC491

. 75 CSMA04
. 50 MAMA03
.00

. 25 CHW04
. 50 MAMAO3
.00

09-Jul -2018 PAGE: 5

SESSI ON:  2017- 2018

SEM 4

CGPA

A A 10.00 9.49
A A 10. 00

A B 9.50 8.95
A C 9.00
A 10.00

A- B 8.75 8.40
A C 8.75
A- 9. 00

A- B 8.75 6.66
A- E 7.25
A- 9.00

C B 6.50 6.37
B E 6. 50
B 8. 00

B A 8.25 7.95
A D 8.50
A- 9.00

A- 9.00 6.37

A A 9.25 9.14
A B 9.50

A 10.00
A B- 9.25 7.52
B A 8.25
A A 10.00 9.42
A A 10. 00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE

CLASS: B. SC.
NAME / ROLL NO.

KULDEEP KUMAR SI NGH
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165062

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SC M 1
160506

KUMARI DEEPSH KHA BARNWAL

5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165063

LATASHA BANSWAL
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165064

LI Pl M SRA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165065

MAHI MA CHAUDHARY
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165066

MANI SHA DEMBLA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165067

MAYURI SHARVA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165068

MONI KA SI NGHAL
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165069

NAMAN YADAV
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165072

NI DHI  YADAV
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165073

NI TYA GUPTA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165075

PANKAJ CHAUDHARY
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165076

BC F 1
160507

SC F 1
160508

N F 1
160509

BC F 1
160510

N F 1
160511

N F 1
160512

N F 1
160513

BC M 1
160515

BC F 1
160516

N F 1
160518

BC M 1
160519

SGPA  RES.

.79 7.
.17 6.

.07 9.
.94 9.

.84 7.
.42 7.

.59 8.
.97 8.

.85 8.
.87 9.

AT T.
.07 8.

25
76

03
14

80
70

34
56

97
18

27
62

.45
.97

.27
.17

. 67
.38

.99
.25

.47
.61

.63
. 64

CHW01
CHWVA05
MAMAO4

MAMAO1
PHW01
PHVA05

CHwAO01
CHWH05
MAMA 04

BOWA01
BOWM05
ZOwva04

BOWA01
BOW05
Z0va04

CHWA01
CHWA05
MAMAO4

BOWO1
BOWA05
ZOv404

CHwA01
CHWA05
MAMAO4

CHW01
CHWA05
Z0va04

BOWO1
BOW05
CHW04

MAMAO1
PHMA01
PHVA05

MAMAO1
PHWA01
PHVA05

> » > >

> >

> >

UJ>UJ

»FF PP

CONSOLI DATED CHART

O 00~

10.
. 25 PHWA02
10.

0 N

. 00 CHW402
. 00 VAMVA01
. 00 CAC491

00 MVAMAO2

00 CAC491

. 25 CHW02
. 00 MAMAO1
. 00 CAC491

. 75 BOWA02
. 00 zOw401
. 75 ZOWA05

. 50 BOW02
. 00 zOW401
. 00 ZOW05

. 00 CHW102
. 00 MVAMAO1
.00 CAC491

. 75 BOW02
.00 ZzOw401
. 25 ZOWA05

. 50 CHW02
. 00 MAMAO1
. 00 CAC491

. 25 CHW402
. 00 zOW401
. 25 ZOWA05

. 75 BOW02
. 00 CHW01
. 25 CHW405

. 00 VAMAO2
. 00 PHWA02
.00 CAC491

. 00 MVAMA02
. 00 PHVA02
. 00 CAC491

A-
A-

B-
B-

> >

> >

A-
A-

0 O © o0 ~N~ g oo 0 © O O 0 O N O © O OO, 0 00 O™ o 0 © o o U1

0 ©O© ©

. 75 CHW403
. 25 VAWVA02
. 00 GKC491

. 50 MVAMA03
. 25 PHWA03
. 00 X491

. 75 CHW403
. 50 MAMA02
. 00 GKC491

. 50 BOWA03
. 25 ZOWA02
. 00 CAC491

. 00 BOWA03
. 25 ZOWA02
. 00 CAC491

. 75 CHW403
. 25 MAWMA02
. 00 X491

. 00 BOWH03
. 00 ZzOW02
. 00 CAC491

. 25 CHW403
. 25 MAMA02
. 00 GKC491

. 50 CHW403
. 75 ZOVA02
. 00 CAC491

. 25 BOW03
. 50 CHW02
. 00 CAC491

. 50 MVAMA03
. 75 PHWA03
. 00 X491

. 75 MAMAO3
. 75 PHVA03
. 00 GKC491

A-
A-

> >

w >

A-
A-

> >

> > w >

> >

00 00

o © ©

o U1 b~

o0 N ©

10.
. 00 PHWH04
10.

10.
. 50 PHWA04
10.

. 25 CHW04
. 75 MAWVA03
.00

. 75 VAVH04
. 25 PHW04
.00

. 75 CHwW04
. 25 MAMA03
.00

. 50 BOW04
. 25 ZOWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 50 BOW04
. 25 ZOWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 25 CHwW04
. 25 MVAWMA03
.00

. 50 BOW04
. 50 ZOWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 75 CHW04
. 50 MAMAO3
.00

. 25 CHW04
. 50 ZOW03
. 00 GKC491

. 75 BOW04
. 75 CHW403
. 00 X491

00 MAMAO4

00

00 MAMAO4

00

09-Jul -2018 PAGE: 6

SESSI ON:  2017- 2018
SEM 4

CGPA

B- C 6.75 6.77
c A 6.75

A 10.00 9.05
A C 8.75

B 8.75 7.70
cC A 7.00

A- B 8.75 8.11
A C 8.75

A- 9.00
A A 10.00 8.97
A C 9.00

A- 9.00
A A 9.75 7.65
B A 8.25
A A 9.75 9.25
A A 9.75

A- 9.00

A A 9.00 9.09
A A 10. 00

c G 5.75 5.46
B- E 5.75

B 8. 00
A- B 8.75 8.59
A- B 8.75

A- 9. 00

A 10.00 8.62



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE
CLASS: B. SC.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT#

PARI NI TA SI NGH

5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165077 BC F 1 8.608.90 P
160520 8.549.01

PRABHAT SI NGH
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165078 BC M 1 7.307.34 P
160521 8.226.95

PRACHI CHAWLA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165079 GN F 1 9.739.43 P
160522 9.67 9. 48

PRANAV SATSANG
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165080 GN M 1 5866.86 P

121502 5.015.15
PRASHANT
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165081 BC M 1 6.266.78 P
141768 6.07 6.12

PREKSHI GUPTA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165082 GN F 1 8.278.81 P
160523 8.318.23

PRI YA MATHUR
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165083 SC F 1 6.687.28 P
160524 6.47 6. 83

R TEJA VI HARI
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165084 GN M 1 7.046.57 P

160525 6.325.84
RADHI KA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165085 GN F 1 8.308.34 P
160526 8.328.53
RAGHVENDRA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165086 SC M 1 5.846.54 P
160527 4.96 4. 93

RANJI NI TYAG
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165087 GN F 1 8.758.51 P

160528 8.36 8. 29
RASHI JHA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165088 GN F 1 6.336.40 P
160529 5.987.16

BOWA01
BOWM05
ZOwva04

MAMAO1
PHWA01
PHM05

MAMAO1
PHWA01
PHVA05

csmao1l
CSMA05
MAMAO4

MAMAO1
PHWA01
PHMA05

CHwWA01
CHW05
ZOW04

MAMAO1
PHVWA01
PHV405

CcSmio1
CSM405
MAMAO4

MAMAO1
PHW01
PHVA05

csmao1l
CSMA05
MAMA 04

CHW01
CHVA05
ZOwva04

CHW101
CHWA05
Z0va04

B-
B-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

8.75BOWM02 A- C
10. 00 zOWMO1 A A
9. 00 ZOW05 B

7.75MAMA02 C B
7.00 PHW02 C E
9. 00 CAC491 B

10. 00 MAMEO2 A B
10. 00 PHWA02 A- B

10. 00 CAC4A91 B
4.50Csma02 D E
8.00 MMMAO1 D D
7.00 CAC491 B-
6.25 MAME02 C D
6. 00 PHWMO02 C E-
9. 00 CAC491 B-
8.25CHw02 B B
8.00z0w01 A- C
8. 00 zOw405 A-

6. 75 MAMI02 C B
7.00 PHWB02 C D
10. 00 CAC491 B

5.75CsMi02 C E
9.00 MMMIO1 C E-
8. 00 CAC491 B

7.75 MAMAO2 B B
8. 00 PHW02 A- B-
10. 00 CAC491 B

4.25CSMa02 D E-
10.00 MAMAO1 D E-
7.00 CAC491 B

8.00CHw02 B B
10. 00 zOWMO1 B B-
8. 75 ZOw05 A

7.00 CHw02 C B-
8.00z0w01 B C
8. 50 ZOw05 B

00 00 © o A~ Ol

~N ww

[@ RN os] 0 w w 00 00 0o o A~ U1 ~N oo © 00

0 ~NO®

. 25 BOWA03
. 00 ZzOW02
. 00 CAC491

. 75 MAMAO3
. 25 PHWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 50 MVAMA03
. 75 PHWA03
. 00 X491

. 50 CSWMA03
. 00 MAMAO2
. 00 GKC491

. 75 MAVA03
. 00 PHWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 00 CHW403
. 25 ZOWA02
. 00 CAC491

. 50 MAMAO3
. 25 PHWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 00 CSMA03
. 00 MAMA02
. 00 GKC491

. 00 MVAMA03
. 50 PHWA03
. 00 &XC491

. 25 CSWMA03
. 25 MAMA02
. 00 GKC491

. 00 CHWA03
. 75 ZOWA02
. 00 CAC491

. 25 CHW403
. 50 ZOW02
. 00 CAC491

> >

A-
B-
B-

C-
C-

O o1 ol

~N ~©

~N N O o brO

o U1 U1

. 75 BOW04
. 25 ZOWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 00 MAMAO4
. 75 PHWA04
.00

. 00 MVAVA04
. 75 PHW04
.00

. 50 Cswi04
. 00 MAMAO3
.00

. 75 MAMA04
. 75 PHWA04
.00

. 00 CHW04
. 50 ZOW403
. 00 GKC491

. 75 VAWVH04
. 50 PHVA04
.00

. 00 Cswv404
. 25 VAWVA03
.00

. 25 VAWMH04
. 00 PHWH04
.00

. 75 CSwvA04
. 00 MAMAO3
.00

. 00 CHW104
. 75 ZOWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 75 CHW04
. 75 ZOWA03
. 00 GKC491

09-Jul -2018 PAGE: 7

SESSI ON:  2017- 2018

SEM 4

CGPA

A- B 8.75 8.77
A C 9.00
A 10.00

B 8.00 7.43

A 10.00 9.57

.75

ow
(@]
w

B- 7.00 6.33

B 8. 00

D C 4.25

B A 8.50 8.49
A C 9.00

A- 9.00
B C 7.50 6.47
A- E 7.25

A- 9.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE

CLASS: B. SC.
NAME / ROLL NO.

RI NKI
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165090

RUCHI VERVA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165092

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC F
160531

BC F
160533

SACH N PRATAP SI NGH YADAV

5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165093

SAKSH  AGARWAL
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165095

SANDEEP KUMAR
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165096

SANKALP PI PAL
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165097

SANKET GARG
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165098

SHI VANG KATHERI A
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165102

SHI VANl PATHAK
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165103

SHWETA CHHATRAPATI
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165104

SHWETA SONI
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165105

SI MRAN BAMOLA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165106

BC M
160534

N F
160535

SC M
160536

SC M
160537

GN M
160538

SC F
160541

N F
160542

SC F
160543

BC F
160544

N F
160545

1

SGPA  RES.

.61 8.
.82 8.

.69 8.
.77 8.

.03 6.
.62 5.

56
72

99
69

61
50

.43
.24

.04
.06

.44
.98

.30
.37

.82
.68

.73
.59

.59
.12

.50
.82

.02
.84

MAMAO1
PHM01
PHVA05

CHWA01
CHWA05
ZOW04

CcsSma01
CSMA05
MAMAO4

csmao1l
CSMA05
MAMAO4

csmio1l
CSMA05
MAMAO4

CHwWA01
CHW05
ZOW04

MAMAO1
PHVWA01
PHV405

BOW01
BOWM05
ZOwva04

CHW01
CHWA05
Z0va04

CHWA01
CHWA05
MAMAO4

BOWO1
BOWA05
ZOv404

CHW01
CHWMA05
ZOva04

A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

0 O N

~ ©

o 00~

0 00

. 50 MAMA02
. 25 PHWA02
. 00 CAC491

. 75 CHWA02
. 00 zOW01
. 75 ZOVA05

. 50 CSwA02
. 00 MVAMAO1
.00 CAC491

. 00 CSwM402
. 00 MAMAO1
. 00 CAC491

. 75 CSVA02
. 00 VAMAO1
. 00 CAC491

. 50 CHW402
.00 ZzOW01
. 00 ZOWK05

. 75 MAWVA02
. 75 PHVA02
. 00 CAC491

. 50 BOW402
. 00 zOw401
. 00 ZOW405

. 00 CHW402
. 00 zOW401
. 25 ZOWA05

. 25 CHW02
. 00 MVAMAO1
.00 CAC491

. 75 BOWA02
.00 ZzOw401
. 00 ZOWH05

. 00 CHW402
.00 ZOw01
. 25 ZOWA05

A-
A-

A-
A-

A-
B-

© 00 00 0

0~ w

~NbhO o0~~~ o ~NO [ec o)l e)] ~N N o O U1

0o A

. 75 MAMAO3
. 50 PHWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 75 CHW403
. 25 ZOWA02
.00 CAC491

. 75 CSWVA03
. 00 MAMAO2
. 00 X491

. 25 CSMA03
. 00 MAMAO2
. 00 GKC491

. 25 CSWVA03
. 25 VAWMA02
. 00 GKC491

. 75 CHW403
. 00 ZOW02
. 00 CAC491

. 50 MAMAO3
. 75 PHWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 75 BOWA03
. 75 ZOWA02
. 00 CAC491

. 00 CHWA03
. 00 ZzOW02
. 00 CAC491

. 75 CHW403
. 00 MAMAO2
. 00 X491

. 75 BOWA03
. 75 ZOVA02
. 00 CAC491

. 75 CHW403
. 75 ZOWA02
. 00 CAC491

A-
A-

A-
A-

(Whtvs)

> >

A-
A-

00 00 o

o O

N NYC)

[e el o) (o]

~N o 01 [(oJ¥ "Ne)] [eelN o) BEN| ~ 00~

00 0 ©

. 25 MAMA04
. 25 PHWH04
.00

. 25 CHW04
. 50 ZOW403
. 00 X491

. 50 Cswi04
. 00 MVAMAO3
.00

. 75 CSwi04
. 25 MAMA03
.00

. 75 CSMA04
. 25 VAWMA03
.00

. 25 CHwW04
. 75 ZOWA03
.00 X491

. 00 MVAVK04
. 00 PHVA04
.00

. 50 BOWH04
. 00 ZOW03
. 00 GKC491

. 75 CHW04
. 75 ZOWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 75 CHW04
. 25 MAWMA03
.00

. 75 BOW04
. 75 ZOVA03
. 00 GKC491

. 00 CHwW04
. 50 ZOWA03
. 00 GKC491

09-

A

Jul -2018 PAGE: 8

SESSI ON:  2017- 2018
SEM 4

CGPA

A 10.00 8.41

A 10. 00

A- 9.00 8.57

D 8.50
A- 9. 00
C 8.25 5.97
C 4.50
B 9.50 9.23
A 10. 00

B 8.00 6.65

B- 4.75
A 8.50 8.34
E 8. 00
B 8. 00
B 8.00 7.54
A 9.25

B- 8.50 7.46

D 8.50
A- 9.00
A- 8.25 7.44
C 8. 00
B 8. 00

A- 9.00 6.98
C 4.50

B- 7.00 6.45

E- 7.00
A- 9.00
A- 9.00 8.57
C 9. 00
A- 9.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE
CLASS: B. SC.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT#
SOAM CHARAN ANGAJALA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165107 BC M 1 8.809.23 P

121416 8.46 8.55
SONI YA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165108 SC F 1 5.645.94 P
160546 5.855.90

SOURABH KUVAR BURNWAL
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165109 GN M 1 7.937.47 P
160547 6.616.51

SPARSH SI SCDI A
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165110 GN M 1 6.888.05 P
160548 8.238.57

SRI SHTI BANSAL
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165111 GN F 1 8.498.38 P
160549 8.167.99

SRI SHTI YADAV
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165112 BC F 1 8.448.85 P
160550 8.618.55

SUMAN CHOUDHARY
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165113 BC F 1 8.798.97 P
160551 7.718.19

SUNEET KUMAR SHARNMA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165114 GN M 1 7.057.72 P
160552 8.44 8. 16

SURYANSHI SAMADHI YA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165115 GN F 1 5.386.15 P
160553 5.79 6. 04

SWAPNI L YADAV
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165116 BC M 1 6.835.87 P
160554 5.306.09

SWARNI VA JAIN
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165117 GN F 1 9.869.61 P
160555 9.799.50

SWATI SHARMA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165118 GN F 1 7.108.77 P
160556 7.547.43

CcSmio1
CSM405
MAMAO4

BOWO1
BOW05
ZOW04

CcsSma01
CSMA05
MAMAO4

MAMAO1
PHWA01
PHVA05

CHW101
CHWA05
MAMAO4

CHwWA01
CHW05
MAMAO4

BOWO1
BOWA05
CHWA04

MAMAO1
PHM01
PHVA05

BOWO1
BOW05
ZOW04

CHwWA01
CHW05
MAMAO4

MAMAO1
PHWA01
PHVA05

BOWA01
BOW05
Z0va04

> >

CONSOLI DATED CHART

9.00Csmt02 B C
10. 00 MAMAO1 B A

8. 00 CAC491 B
7.00 BOwM02 D D
6.00z0w01 C D

7. 00 ZOW05 B
5.75Csmi02 C C
8.00 MMAO1 C C

8. 00 CAC491 B-

9.00 MAMIO2 B B-
8.50 PHVA02 A- B
10. 00 CAC491 B

7.50 CHw02 B- B-
7.00 MAMAO1 B B

10. 00 CAC491 B
7.50CHw02 B C
9.00 MAMAOL A A

10. 00 CAC4A91 B

8. 75 BOMM0O2 A- C
10.00CHW01 B D
8. 25 CHW05 B-

9.25 MvAMA02 B- B
7.75 PHW02 A- C
B

10. 00 CAC491
5.75BOWM02 D D
4.00 ZzOM01 C D
7.75 Z0OvV405 B
4.50 CHW02 B- D
7.00 MMMMO1 D A-
8. 00 CAC491 B

10. 00 MAMEO2 A B
10. 00 PHWA02 A- B-

10. 00 CAC491 B
g.ooBowo2 C D
8.00z0w01 B E
7.75 Z0OV405 B

o 00~ ~N O 01 o U1 w o 00~

0 00~

~N ~ o

0 0 ~

o 00 © (oo &) o))

0 o Ul

. 25 CSWVA03
. 50 VAWVA02
. 00 GKC491

. 00 BOWA03
. 50 ZOW02
.00 CAC491

. 75 CSWVA03
. 00 MAMAO2
. 00 X491

. 75 MAMAO3
. 75 PHVA03
. 00 GKC491

. 00 CHWA03
. 00 MVAMA02
. 00 GKC491

. 50 CHW403
. 00 MAMAO2
.00 X491

. 00 BOWH03
. 00 CHWH02
. 00 CAC491

. 25 MAMA03
. 25 PHWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 75 BOWA03
. 25 ZOWA02
.00 CAC491

. 25 CHW403
. 25 MAWMA02
. 00 X491

. 50 MVAMA03
. 50 PHVA03
. 00 GKC491

. 50 BOWA03
. 50 ZOW402
. 00 CAC491

C-
B-

B-
C

> >

B-

wl'ﬂU

>P> 00

090

© 00~ [oc N o]

[ JNé2 IF SN

. 75 CSMA04
. 25 VAWMA03
.00

. 25 BOW04
. 50 ZOW403
. 00 X491

. 00 Cswh04
. 25 MVAMA03
.00

. 50 MVAVH04
. 75 PHWA04
.00

. 50 CHW04
. 00 MVAMAO3
.00

. 50 CHwW04
. 75 MAMAO3
.00

. 00 BOWO04
. 75 CHWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 75 MAMA04
. 00 PHWH04
.00

. 75 BOW04
. 75 ZOWA03
. 00 &XC491

. 00 CHwW04
. 25 MAMA03
.00

. 00 MVAVK04
. 25 PHWA04
.00

. 50 BOW04
.50 ZOW403
. 00 GKC491
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SESSI ON:  2017- 2018

SEM 4

CGPA

A A 10.00 8.78
A A 9.25

B B- 7.75 5.83
B F 6. 00
B 8. 00

A 10.00 7.92
A A 9.25

B B 8.00 8.26
B- A 7.75

A B 9.50 8.46
B B 8. 00
A- 9.00

c ¢C 6.00 5.85
A- E- 7.00
B- 7.00

B- B 7.25 6.05
cC G 5.00

A- B- 8.50 7.74
A D 7.50
A 10.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE
CLASS: B. SC.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT#

UTKARSH PAL

5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165119 BC M 1 6.997.90 P
160557 7.428.15

VARTI KA JOHN
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165120 GN F 1 7.578.02 P
160558 7.357.76

VARTI KA SHARNMA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165121 GN F 1 7.347.30 P
160559 6.79 7. 46

VED PRAKASH GUPTA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165123 GN M 1 5947.09 P
121522 5.57 4. 89

VI DH SHARMVA
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165124 GN F 1 8.348.69 P
160561 8.418.63

VI SHAL GAUTAM
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165125 GN M 1 8.918.57 P
160562 8.85 8. 86

VI SHAL RAJPUT
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165126 BC M 1 7.118.45 P

160563 7.807.49
YASHI S| NGH
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165127 BC F 1 7.568.41 P
120070 7.427.75

YOGESH KUVAR
5- BS- XX- 00- 4- 165128 BC M 1 6.505.72 P
160564 5.966.11

MAMAO1
PHM01
PHVA05

CHWA01
CHWA05
ZOW04

CHwWA01
CHW05
ZOW04

csma01l
CSMA05
MAMA 04

BOWA01
BOWM05
ZOwva04

csmio1l
CSMA05
MAMAO4

MAMAO1
PHWA01
PHVA05

CHwA01
CHWA05
ZOva04

MAMAO1
PHM01
PHVA05

B-
B-

0o

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

9.25 MvAMA02 B- B
8.25 PHW02 B- C
10. 00 CAC491 B

7.25CHwWM02 B B-
10.00 zOWM01 B C

6. 75 ZOV405 A
7.00CHwW02 C B-
9.00z0w01 B C
8. 00 zOw405 A-
4.00Csm402 D F
9.00 MMMA01 D F
7.00 CAC491 B
8.75BOWM02 A- D
9.00z0W01 A B
8. 25 ZOw05 B
7.75Csma02 B C
10. 00 MAMAO1L A A
9. 00 CAC491 B

7.75MAMA02 C C
7.00 PHW02 B- D

10. 00 CAC4A91 B
7.25CHw02 B- C
9.00z0OM401 B C
7. 25 ZOw405 B

.00 MMMVHO2 D D
.75 PHW02 C E
. 00 CAC491 B

[(e]é) o))

0 ww Oo~NO®

o0 O

0 ~NO® [ecl o)l e)]

[ I~

. 25 MAMA03
. 75 PHWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 75 CHW403
. 50 ZOW02
.00 CAC491

. 25 CHW403
. 50 ZOW02
. 00 CAC491

. 00 CSWMA03
. 00 MAMAO2
. 00 GKC491

. 75 BOWA03
. 50 ZOW02
. 00 CAC491

. 50 CSMA03
. 00 MVAMA02
. 00 GKC491

. 00 MVAMAO3
. 25 PHWA03
.00 X491

. 50 CHW403
. 50 ZOW02
. 00 CAC491

. 00 MAMAO3
. 25 PHWA03
. 00 GKC491

w >

B-
B-

AR NN~ 0~

00 ©

0~ ~

O o1 ol

. 50 MAMA0O4
. 50 PHWH04
.00

. 25 CHW04
. 50 ZOW403
. 00 X491

. 00 CHW04
. 50 ZOW403
. 00 GKC491

. 75 CSwvA04
. 00 MAMAO3
.00

. 25 BOW04
. 00 ZOW03
. 00 GKC491

. 75 CSMA04
. 00 MVAMAO3
.00

. 50 VAVA04
. 75 PHW04
.00

. 75 CHW04
.25 ZOWA03
. 00 GKC491

. 25 MAMA04
. 25 PHWH04
.00

09-Jul - 2018
SESSI ON:
A- 9
A A 9.
B A 8.
A- D 7.
B 8.
B A 8.
A- C 8.
B- 7.
B C 7.
D D 4.
A- B 8
A B- 9
A- 9
A A 9
A A 9
A- 9
A A 9
B A 8
A B 9
A- 9
B 8
A A 9

PAGE: 10

2017- 2018
SEM 4
CGPA

.00 7.62

25

25  7.69

75

00

25 7.24

25

00

50 5.92

00

.75 8.52

.25

. 00

.75 8.79

.25

.00 7.72

.25

.25 7.81

.25

.00

.00 6.07

.25



